UNIGOLD INC.

UNIGOLD INC.
ISIN:  CA90476X5091

Overview

2024/10/17 19:30:17

Price
0.0382 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-11.98% (-0.01)

ISIN CA90476X5091
Symbol UGD
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0382 USD
0.0382 USD
0.0382 USD
0.0434 USD
0.0382 USD
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA90476X5091&ID_NOTATION=6753645
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5201327ba2db97ecc5d1f7ca8e035b08a9b2b489aa7b2ecacfa73cceec37fa45&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fccedc6ac4be02c87&time=1729480546&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7420b574c933a810616e9633de0e8a7f08967a53edaa361aa6d752618c5809b1&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ace208ed7798066ac&time=1729480546&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce71cdea80becb18c1050cdf29223a716e2805a9794a2cf1b0c6a2464f8ad941&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fffc990b52e93a1eb&time=1729480546&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c02608abb59d474c0a3f02571b2543a0ad0b78be4b133cfad88c44dd9fd1b87&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=59203ccecd889df3a&time=1729480546&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0035585524768cd96b7d216706f3f2811b7b37c9b8debe52fd779e667ff04dad&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=07d9ae9036bebb6fb&time=1729480546&tool=RSC

UNIGOLD INC.

Details

2024/10/17 19:30:17

Price
0.0382 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

-11.98% (-0.01)

CA90476X5091

UGD

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
9 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

Performance and Risk

6m

Perf (%) -
Perf (abs.) -
Beta

Volatility

1.36
149.67

1Y
-4.98%
+0.00
1.04
144.26

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.0382 USD
0.0382 USD
0.0382 USD
0.0434 USD
0.0382 USD
28,000
1,087.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UNIGOLD INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/10/ 19:53 0.05 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 0.0275 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:00 0.0185 EUR
18

FINRA other OTC 2024/10/ 19:30 0.0382 USD

Issues 17

Berlin 2024/10/ 19:31 0.0365 EUR

0.0408 USD (5,660)
0.0413 USD (20,999)
0.0436 USD (33,964)
0.0413 USD (27,184)

0.0606 USD (2024/07/17)

0.0301 USD (2024/07/29)

0.0606 USD (2024/07/17)

0.0290 USD (2023/11/13)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 4

0.00 12

0.00 2

0.00 4

0.00 19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6753645
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9960348
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9960348
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59145036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59022290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302908101

UNIGOLD INC.
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UNIGOLD INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

-' UNIGOLD '

Contact Details
UNIGOLD

ADELAIDE STREET WEST 420-141 M5H
3L5 Toronto

Telefon: +0011 (416) 363-2467
Fax: +001 (416) 363-2058
E-mail: unigold@unigoldinc.com
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mailto:unigold@unigoldinc.com
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